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8301 3rd St N

FUTURE 
DEVELOPMENT 

UP TO 
16,500 SF
AVAILABLE

TENANT ROSTER
TENANT
FlowFit
Davids Bridal
Guitar Center
Available
Sports Clips
Fidelity Brokerage
Lasik Plus
Buffalo Wild Wings
Available 
Teriyaki Madness
Taco Libre
Victoria Nail and Spa
Five Guys

SIZE
1,409 SF
9,000 SF

15,127 SF
1,503 SF
1,603 SF
6,718 SF
4,464 SF
5,785 SF
1,702 SF
1,722 SF
2,935 SF
1,285 SF
2,199 SF

55,452 SF

SUITE
8302
8304
8316
8338
8340
8342
8344
8346
8368
8366
8364
8362
8360
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Oakdale Village
8301-8368 3rd Street North, Oakdale, MN 55128


